
TIME ATTACK
GTC ROUND 3 - Gruppo 1
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 24:30 Total Green Flag Time: 21:51 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   11 Name: MARAGNO Luca
Car: Cayman GT4 Team: GIRODISC GT4
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:26:23.531  2:06.324   43.830238,9   39.105   43.389  1
15:28:29.156  2:05.625   42.963244,3   39.598   43.064  2
15:30:35.189  2:06.033   42.451244,9   39.878   43.704  3
15:32:42.596  2:07.407   43.173243,2   40.287   43.947  4
15:34:53.321  2:10.725   42.621242,2   39.786   48.318  5
15:37:25.657  2:32.336 1:00.569141,5 ........ 1:31.767  6
15:39:50.647  2:24.990 ........138,8   42.788 1:42.202  7
15:41:55.161  2:04.514   42.112243,2   39.196   43.206  8

Num:   77 Name: LORINI Vilmaro
Car: 991 GT3 Team: GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:26:05.563  2:05.536   42.592251,7   39.417   43.527  1
15:28:12.436  2:06.873   42.958252,9   39.772   44.143  2
15:31:24.064  3:11.628   42.463251,7   40.313 1:48.852  3
15:33:42.171  2:18.107 ........138,5   40.658 1:37.449  4
15:35:48.430  2:06.259   42.382252,9   39.873   44.004  5
15:38:02.455  2:14.025   44.550253,5   43.222   46.253  6
15:40:08.338  2:05.883   42.245252,3   39.975   43.663  7
15:42:18.889  2:10.551   43.654238,9   41.451   45.446  8

Num:   46 Name: FORMATO Vincenzo
Car: Cayman gt4 rs Team: GOODYEAR GT4RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:26:21.759  2:12.314   45.979242,2   42.202   44.133  1
15:28:28.247  2:06.488   42.622248,8   40.222   43.644  2
15:30:34.352  2:06.105   42.403249,4   40.331   43.371  3
15:34:28.787  3:54.435   46.232223,6   42.740 2:25.463  4
15:36:58.396  2:29.609 ........124,6   44.267 1:45.342  5
15:39:10.022  2:11.626   44.499249,4   42.129   44.998  6
15:41:16.774  2:06.752   42.578249,4   40.387   43.787  7

Num:   50 Name: BIGO (M) Mario
Car: 992 GT3RS Team: TFL 992 GT3RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:26:30.168  2:09.765   44.185246,6   40.667   44.913  1
15:28:36.779  2:06.611   42.834244,9   39.774   44.003  2
15:30:42.973  2:06.194   42.587244,3   39.562   44.045  3
15:33:07.730  2:24.757   49.020246,6   48.697   47.040  4
15:35:14.563  2:06.833   43.234246,0   39.434   44.165  5

Num:   59 Name: MEDDE (M) Antonello
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:25:48.585  2:10.437   45.783237,9   40.755   43.899  1
15:27:55.411  2:06.826   42.410259,6   40.296   44.120  2
15:31:49.570  3:54.159   42.730247,1   41.075 2:30.354  3
15:34:31.914  2:42.344 ........160,2   49.539 1:52.805  4

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

15:36:41.850  2:09.936   43.491244,3   41.612   44.833  5
15:38:48.097  2:06.247   42.188243,8   40.122   43.937  6
15:41:25.705  2:37.608   48.446243,2   51.644   57.518  7
15:43:44.890  2:19.185   43.764246,6   45.933   49.488  8

Num:   27 Name: ALBERGO Andrea
Car: 997 gt2 Team: GT CLASSIC
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:26:26.903  2:08.164   43.641255,9   40.627   43.896  1
15:28:33.636  2:06.733   42.779251,2   40.152   43.802  2
15:30:40.037  2:06.401   42.428244,3   40.140   43.833  3
15:34:54.370  4:14.333   53.430247,7   47.731 2:33.172  4
15:37:20.317  2:25.947 ........150,0   43.932 1:42.015  5
15:39:35.894  2:15.577   42.824251,2   43.923   48.830  6

Num:   78 Name: HANSJOERG Kager
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:26:49.849  2:26.306   48.614238,4   47.845   49.847  1
15:29:05.412  2:15.563   46.048233,8   43.071   46.444  2
15:31:18.984  2:13.572   45.027242,2   42.651   45.894  3
15:33:30.739  2:11.755   44.812242,7   41.713   45.230  4
15:35:42.407  2:11.668   44.871246,0   42.094   44.703  5
15:37:51.627  2:09.220   43.714244,9   40.499   45.007  6
15:40:03.652  2:12.025   45.312203,8   41.923   44.790  7
15:42:12.185  2:08.533   43.792245,5   40.145   44.596  8
15:44:20.667  2:08.482   44.027247,7   40.162   44.293  9

Num:   39 Name: VACCA Nicola
Car: 991 S Team: GT CLASSIC
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:25:55.324  4:20.760 ........ 80,3   48.160 3:32.600  1
15:28:15.992  2:20.668 ........158,1   41.328 1:39.340  2
15:30:24.655  2:08.663   43.387  0   40.791   44.485  3
15:32:34.943  2:10.288   44.222  0   41.554   44.512  4
15:35:53.593  3:18.650   49.314  0   47.053 1:42.283  5
15:38:12.500  2:18.907 ........161,4   42.113 1:36.794  6
15:40:21.136  2:08.636   43.526252,3   40.877   44.233  7
15:42:30.019  2:08.883   42.866  0   40.966   45.051  8

Num:    8 Name: BRINI M./BARTOLI A.
Car: 991 3.8 Team: GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
Class: CUP

15:24:24.213  3:03.063 ........ 64,7   52.527   55.580  1
15:26:41.265  2:17.052   48.381231,8   42.777   45.894  2
15:29:59.519  3:18.254   44.563243,8   43.272 1:50.419  3
15:32:23.077  2:23.558 ........165,9   43.922 1:39.636  4
15:34:38.636  2:15.559   45.033242,7   43.031   47.495  5
15:36:55.444  2:16.808   45.598241,1   43.575   47.635  6
15:39:12.097  2:16.653   45.751235,3   43.507   47.395  7



TIME ATTACK
GTC ROUND 3 - Gruppo 1
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 24:30 Total Green Flag Time: 21:51 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

15:41:24.671  2:12.574   43.903247,7   42.210   46.461  8
15:43:37.417  2:12.746   43.956247,1   42.286   46.504  9

Num:   35 Name: NARDOLILLO Antonio
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:26:36.689  2:14.578   46.162247,1   42.105   46.311  1
15:28:49.915  2:13.226   45.289243,2   42.094   45.843  2
15:31:02.641  2:12.726   44.953246,6   42.206   45.567  3
15:33:20.713  2:18.072   46.488246,0   43.842   47.742  4
15:35:34.800  2:14.087   45.467247,1   42.618   46.002  5
15:37:49.128  2:14.328   45.688223,6   42.934   45.706  6
15:40:02.850  2:13.722   45.241248,3   42.868   45.613  7

Num:   21 Name: VESPRINI Devid
Car: 997 Gulf Team: GT CLASSIC 2
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:24:43.125  2:57.157 ........ 83,7   51.404   55.272  1
15:27:05.027  2:21.902   48.697215,1   43.694   49.511  2
15:30:44.303  3:39.276   47.294216,0   43.255 2:08.727  3
15:33:20.707  2:36.404 ........105,9   45.309 1:51.095  4
15:35:37.030  2:16.323   46.497226,9   43.076   46.750  5
15:37:51.246  2:14.216   45.619229,8   42.180   46.417  6
15:40:06.723  2:15.477   45.279229,8   43.392   46.806  7

Num:   45 Name: ERRANI (M) Giorgio
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:24:25.781  2:58.353 ........ 71,6   52.084   55.783  1
15:26:44.385  2:18.604   47.638250,6   44.013   46.953  2
15:28:59.556  2:15.171   45.417247,1   43.462   46.292  3
15:31:14.628  2:15.072   45.501247,7   43.299   46.272  4
15:33:30.551  2:15.923   45.774240,5   43.208   46.941  5
15:35:47.146  2:16.595   46.462247,7   43.421   46.712  6
15:38:03.441  2:16.295   45.422249,4   43.338   47.535  7
15:40:17.961  2:14.520   44.933253,5   43.003   46.584  8

Num:   70 Name: ASTRATTI (M) Pedro
Car: Cayman GT4 Team: GIRODISC GT4
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:24:27.388  2:58.080 ........ 75,8   52.183   56.195  1
15:26:44.262  2:16.874   46.707233,3   43.726   46.441  2
15:30:08.477  3:24.215   48.687234,3   43.203 1:52.325  3
15:32:32.346  2:23.869 ........147,7   43.340 1:40.529  4
15:34:48.254  2:15.908   45.710232,8   43.081   47.117  5
15:37:03.744  2:15.490   45.654233,3   42.855   46.981  6
15:39:20.572  2:16.828   45.836233,8   43.269   47.723  7

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   14 Name: HOXHA Fadil
Car: 992 gts Team: GT CLASSIC
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:24:29.081  2:57.449 ........ 79,8   51.742   56.746  1
15:26:51.891  2:22.810   46.775246,6   46.718   49.317  2
15:30:39.723  3:47.832   46.595251,7   46.526 2:14.711  3
15:33:13.344  2:33.621 ........128,4   46.495 1:47.126  4
15:35:34.303  2:20.959   46.533249,4   45.870   48.556  5
15:39:33.026  3:58.723 1:02.932173,6   58.604 1:57.187  6
15:42:11.081  2:38.055 ........107,8   47.150 1:50.905  7
15:44:27.457  2:16.376   46.212250,0   43.724   46.440  8

Num:   61 Name: SAVORANI Roberto
Car: 996 turbo Team: GT CLASSIC 2
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:24:43.493  2:55.390 ........ 84,1   51.426   55.067  1
15:27:05.754  2:22.261   48.964208,9   44.018   49.279  2
15:30:45.840  3:40.086   47.359217,3   43.539 2:09.188  3
15:33:23.255  2:37.415 ........108,4   45.659 1:51.756  4
15:35:49.177  2:25.922   48.050212,2   46.592   51.280  5
15:38:15.510  2:26.333   48.618214,3   45.909   51.806  6
15:40:39.655  2:24.145   48.235212,6   45.567   50.343  7
15:43:07.171  2:27.516   48.604212,6   46.658   52.254  8

Num:   31 Name: BATTELLINI Marco
Car: 997 Carrera S Team: GT CLASSIC 2
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:24:32.096  2:52.075 ........ 78,5   50.774   50.361  1
15:27:52.782  3:20.686   48.318214,3   47.095 1:45.273  2
15:30:24.925  2:32.143 ........113,1   46.289 1:45.854  3
15:32:48.926  2:24.001   47.287216,0   46.346   50.368  4
15:35:11.979  2:23.053   47.373214,7   46.234   49.446  5
15:37:35.949  2:23.970   47.550210,1   46.534   49.886  6

Num:   15 Name: CROCE (M) Rocco
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:24:39.343  3:02.020 ........ 75,5   54.549   54.161  1
15:27:08.062  2:28.719   48.082240,5   48.611   52.026  2
15:29:32.372  2:24.310   47.212  0   47.246   49.852  3
15:31:58.981  2:26.609   48.018234,3   47.745   50.846  4
15:34:25.974  2:26.993   48.478230,8   47.861   50.654  5
15:36:54.992  2:29.018   48.122234,8   49.113   51.783  6
15:39:22.260  2:27.268   49.305241,1   46.187   51.776  7
15:41:48.535  2:26.275   47.843240,0   48.140   50.292  8
15:44:13.391  2:24.856   47.069243,2   46.730   51.057  9


